Focusing on the ETP Performance, without taking into account the collateral Yield, the Fees and the cost,
we can build a similar sensitivity matrix. The Matrix is coloured in green to show positive performance
for the investor after a month and in red to show negative performance. The effect of moves in the Spot
and changes in the Future Curve’s steepness are self-evident in this matrix.

The best scenario in term of performance is represented by the top right section of the matrix, where we
have both an increase in Spot and a steepening. Both Spot return and roll yield are increasing. This time,
the worst scenario is in the bottom left section of the table, where we have both a decrease in Spot and
a flattening. Both Spot return and roll yield are decreasing.

We recognized the performance of the ETP is scenario #1 in the middle of the Sensitivity matrix. Scenario
#2 would sit in the central column and above the middle point (i.e. Spot is up but the Curve is not
steeper). Finally, Scenario #3 is in the middle row, left of the middle point (i.e. Spot is unchanged, but
Curve has flattened).

FIGURE 9: SENSITIVITY MATRIX OF THE ROLL RETURN TO SPOT PRICE AND FUTURE CURVE STEEPNESS (CONTANGO)

### -25% -10% -5% -1% +0% +1% +5% +10% +25%

50% -42.0% -23.2% -17.0% -12.0% -10.7% -9.5% -4.5% 1.8% 20.5%

25% -37.5% -21.4% -16.1% -11.8% -10.7% -9.6% -5.4% 0.0% 16.1%

10% -34.8% -20.4% -15.5% -11.7% -10.7% -9.7% -5.9% -1.1% 13.4%

5% -33.9% -20.0% -15.4% -11.6% -10.7% -9.8% -6.1% -1.4% 12.5%

0% -33.0% -19.6% -15.2% -11.6% -10.7% -9.8% -6.3% -1.8% 11.6%

-5% -32.1% -19.3% -15.0% -11.6% -10.7% -9.9% -6.4% -2.1% 10.7%

-10% -31.3% -18.9% -14.8% -11.5% -10.7% -9.9% -6.6% -2.5% 9.8%

-25% -28.6% -17.9% -14.3% -11.4% -10.7% -10.0% -7.1% -3.6% 7.1%

-50% -24.1% -16.1% -13.4% -11.3% -10.7% -10.2% -8.0% -5.4% 2.7%

C
ha

ng
e

in
 S

po
t P

ric
e

Curv e Steepening or Flatenning

STEEPENINGFLATTENING

FIGURE 10: SENSITIVITY MATRIX OF AN ETP PERFORMANCE TO SPOT PRICE AND CURVE STEEPNESS (CONTANGO)

0.0% -25% -10% -5% -1% +0% +1% +5% +10% +25%

50% -6.3% 12.5% 18.8% 23.8% 25.0% 26.3% 31.3% 37.5% 56.3%

25% -19.6% -3.6% 1.8% 6.1% 7.1% 8.2% 12.5% 17.9% 33.9%

10% -27.7% -13.2% -8.4% -4.5% -3.6% -2.6% 1.3% 6.1% 20.5%

5% -30.4% -16.4% -11.8% -8.1% -7.1% -6.2% -2.5% 2.1% 16.1%

0% -33.0% -19.6% -15.2% -11.6% -10.7% -9.8% -6.3% -1.8% 11.6%

-5% -35.7% -22.9% -18.6% -15.1% -14.3% -13.4% -10.0% -5.7% 7.1%

-10% -38.4% -26.1% -22.0% -18.7% -17.9% -17.0% -13.8% -9.6% 2.7%

-25% -46.4% -35.7% -32.1% -29.3% -28.6% -27.9% -25.0% -21.4% -10.7%

-50% -59.8% -51.8% -49.1% -47.0% -46.4% -45.9% -43.8% -41.1% -33.0%

C
ha

ng
e

in
 S

po
t P

ric
e

Curv e Steepening or Flatenning
STEEPENINGFLATTENING

For Professional Clients Only

WisdomTree.com   +44 (0) 207 448 4330

11WisdomTree MARKET INSIGHT

It is worth noting that depending on the steepness of the curve at the onset of the investment, the
middle point of the matrix (i.e. the Implied Roll Cost) will change. This middle point drives the rest of
the matrix and therefore depending on the Implied Roll Cost, the investor will need more or less severe
changes in the commodity market to start making money.

It is worth noting that when the curve is steeply in Contango (like in April 2020), the middle point
indicates a very large loss for the ETP (the Implied Roll Cost is very high, in this example -21.4%) so the